Election: 2006 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2006-11-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34560
Ballots Cast: 17693

Voter Turnout: 51%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: BUNKER HILL 3(Voter Turnout: 47% - Total Registered Voters: 1098)

Contest: GOVERNOR AND LT GOVERNOR

Candidate Name

ROD R. BLAGOJEVICH (DEM)
JUDY BAAR TOPINKA (REP)
RICH WHITNEY (GRN)
Write-in 100 (NP)

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL

Candidate Name

LISA MADIGAN (DEM)
STEWART UMHOLTZ (REP)
DAVID BLACK (GRN)
Write-in 200 (NP)

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Candidate Name

JESSE WHITE (DEM)

DAN RUTHERFORD (REP)
KAREN PETERSON (GRN)
Write-in 240 (NP)

Contest: COMPTROLLER

Candidate Name

DANIEL W. HYNES (DEM)
CAROLE PANKAU (REP)
ALICIA SNYDER (GRN)
Write-in 280 (NP)

Total Votes
276

203

31

4

Total Votes
322

159

20

1

Total Votes
328

169

15

0

Total Votes
310

173

20

0

Vote %
53.7
39.49
6.03
0.78

Vote %
64.14
31.67
3.98
0.2

Vote %
64.06
33.01
2.93

Vote %
61.63
34.39
3.98
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Contest: TREASURER

Candidate Name

ALEX GIANNOULIAS (DEM)
CHRISTINE RADOGNO (REP)

D RODRIGUEZ SCHLORFF (GRN)
Write-in 320 (NP)

Contest: D17 REPRESENTATIVE

Candidate Name

PHIL HARE (DEM)
ANDREA ZINGA (REP)
Write-in 400 (NP)

Contest: D49 STATE SENATOR

Candidate Name

DEANNA DEMUZIO (DEM)
JEFF RICHEY (REP)
Write-in 490 (NP)

Contest: D98 REP GEN ASMBLY

Candidate Name
GARY HANNIG (DEM)
Write-in 550 (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN CLERK

Candidate Name
MICHELE A. ZIPPAY (DEM)
Write-in 590 (NP)

Contest: MACOUPIN TREASURER

Candidate Name
ANNE L. BOEHM (DEM)
Write-in 650 (NP)

Total Votes
270

207

16

0

Total Votes
291

204

0

Total Votes
353

162

0

Total Votes
411
6

Total Votes
419
2

Total Votes
404
4

Vote %
54.77
41.99
3.25

Vote %
58.79
41.21

Vote %
68.54
31.46

Vote %
98.56
1.44

Vote %
99.52
0.48

Vote %
99.02
0.98
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Contest: MACOUPIN SHERIFF

Candidate Name

DON ALBRECHT (DEM)
WILLIAM J. TAVERNOR (REP)
Write-in 700 (NP)

Contest: ESR (MACOUPIN-C-G-J)

Candidate Name
LARRY PFEIFFER (DEM)
Write-in 820 (NP)

Contest: 7TH JC VAC (Joseph P. Koval)

Candidate Name

KEVIN A. POLO (REP)
KENNETH R. DEIHL (DEM)
Write-in 1560 (NP)

Contest: RETAIN D4 KENECHT

Candidate Name
YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: RETAIN D7 KELLY

Candidate Name
YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Contest: RETAIN D7 GRAVES

Candidate Name
YES (NP)
NO (NP)

Total Votes
346

152

1

Total Votes
401
1

Total Votes
293

221

0

Total Votes
327
115

Total Votes
332
111

Total Votes
329
113

Vote %
69.34
30.46
0.2

Vote %
99.75
0.25

Vote %
57

43

0

Vote %
73.98
26.02

Vote %
74.94
25.06

Vote %
74.43
25.57
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Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Number of Precincts (NP) 1 100
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